

**In the Court of Civil Judge (Jr. Divn.) Gangarampur at Buniadpur
Present: Debasmita Kundu
Civil Judge (Jr. Divn.)
J.O. Code: WB01349**

P.S 32 of 2018 Regd. 35 of 2018

**Order No.- 00
04-04-2019**

In view of the petition and after hearing the Ld. Adv. of the petitioners it is hereby,

ORDERDED

That the instant case vide No. P.S **32 of 2018** be and the same is hereby disposed off

BC to note in the relevant register and CIS.

D/C by me

Civil Judge (Jr. Div.)
Gangarampur at Buniadpur
Dakshin Dinajpur
04-04-2019
J.O.Code: **WB01349**

Civil Judge (Jr. Div.)
Gangarampur at Buniadpur
Dakshin Dinajpur
04-04-2019
J.O.Code: **WB01349**