

In the Court of the Civil Judge (Jr. Divn.) Gangarampur at Buniadpur
Present: Shri Shahid Parvez, Civil Judge (Jr. Divn.) J.O. Code: WB01233
TS 35 of 18 CIS REG 35 of 18
CNR WBDD07-000079-2018

Order No. 32

Dated: 30-06-2023

Today the date was fixed for OCR.

None of the parties are present and as per the resolution dated 28.06.2023 of the local bar association no adverse is passed.

OCR is not received.

The case is adjourned for the ends of justice.

Fix 13.10.2023 for OCR.

D/C by me.

Civil Judge (Jr. Div.),
Gangarampur at Buniadpur
30-06-2023

Civil Judge (Jr. Div.),
Gangarampur at Buniadpur
30-06-2023